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Name Agency Email Phone Initials
Abrams, Margaret Denver DA's Office mxa@denverda.org 720-913-9080

Block, Kelly Adams Cty DA's Office kblock@da17.state.co.us 303-655-3825

Campbell, Brian Denver City Court bcampbell@ci.denver.co.us 720-337-0805

Clark, Chad Denver County Probation chad.clark@denvergov.org 720-913-8382

Current, Michelle Lakewood P.D. miccur@lakewoodco.org 303-987-7159

Davis, Cheryl DVOMB cheryl.davis@cdps.state.co.us 303-239-4456

Garcia, Christine DMDVFRC Coordinator dvfrc@hotmail.com 303-667-8918

Garrison, Dave Genesis Counseling dave@genesis-counseling.com 303-919-5400

Guitron, Edna Servicios de la Raza ednaguitron@comcast.net 303-949-8193

Hammond, Paula Project Safeguard paula@psghelps.org 303-863-7416 x.226

Haynes, Laura JeffCo DA's Office lhaynes@jeffco.us 303-271-6944

Hazen, Jessie Denver DHS jessie.hazen@denvergov.org 720-944-1282

Hill, Phyllis DDVCC phyllis.hill@comcast.net 720-324-8051

Johnston, Linda EVAW Project ljohnston@evawproject.org 303-830-9115

Johnston, Jessica Denver County Probation jessica.johnston@denvergov.org 720-913-8359
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Kaufman, Shanna Intern Servicios de la Raza shanna_kaufman@hotmail.com 720-297-2950
Kopit, Lon Licensed Psychologist drlonshow@aol.com 303-770-1700

Lamanna, Barb Westminster P.D. blamanna@cityofwestminster.us 303-658-4211

Lara, Samuel Servicios de la Raza samuell@serviciosdelaraza.org 303-953-5943

Larson, Dora Lee DMDVFRC Director ddvcc@q.com 303-302-6130

Long, Elisabeth embln4@yahoo.com 303-587-9959

Lowe, Lynn Denver Cty Court Probation lynn.lowe@denvergov.org 720-913-8372

Malek, Naomi Gateway Battered Women nmalek@ci.aurora.co.us 303-739-7837

Martin, Amy Denver Coroner amy.martin@denvergov.org 303-436-7001

McVicker, Victoria SafeHouse Denver vmcvicker@safehouse-denver.org 303-302-6120

Milner, Amanda Family Tree amilner@thefamilytree.org 303-420-0412

Parks, Lindsey Arapahoe County DHS lparks@co.arapahoe.co.us 303-636-1725

Pettit, Linda Loflin Denver City Atty Office linda.loflinpettit@denvergov.org 720-913-4979

Oliver, Gretchen Ralston House goliver@arvada.org 720-963-5125

Olson, Nancy CCADV nolson@ccadv.org 303-962-0939

Pratt, Megan Project Safeguard megan@psghelps.org 303-863-7416 x227
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Quinn, Kim Colo Legal Services kquinn@colegalserv.org

Roberts, Jessica Arap Co DHS jroberts@co.arapahoe.co.us 303-636-1700

Roche, Michelle Rky Mtn Children's Law mroche5@comcast.net 303-517-3941

Roth, Jenna Lakewood City Atty's Office jenrot@lakewoodco.org 303-987-7455

Rhymer, Jocelyn Douglas Cty Sheriff's Office jryhmer@dcsheriff.net 303-660-7535 x. 1

Scanga, Lisa JeffCo DA's office lscanga@jeffco.us 303-271-6974

Shaw, Barb Consultant bzeekshaw@yahoo.com 970-389-8300

Sherlock, Ginger Denver City Atty Office ginger.sherlock@ci.denver.co.us 

Sims, Donna Gateway donnaj@gatewayshelter, com

Simpson, Mike DPD simpsonm@ci.denver.co.us

Trujillo, Benito DPD benito.trujillo@denvergov.org 720-641-0251
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